
华东理工大学
分数 人数 累计人数

613分及以上 52 52
612 6 58
611 10 68
610 6 74
609 4 78
608 15 93
607 12 105
606 11 116
605 18 134
604 29 163
603 23 186
602 20 206
601 28 234
600 29 263
599 28 291
598 44 335
597 30 365
596 33 398
595 43 441
594 32 473
593 45 518
592 60 578
591 44 622
590 58 680
589 53 733
588 59 792
587 67 859
586 60 919
585 64 983
584 72 1055
583 74 1129
582 71 1200
581 83 1283
580 71 1354
579 75 1429
578 101 1530
577 96 1626
576 99 1725
575 105 1830
574 102 1932
573 88 2020
572 119 2139
571 109 2248
570 121 2369
569 110 2479
568 105 2584
567 111 2695
566 110 2805
565 95 2900
564 114 3014
563 117 3131
562 119 3250
561 111 3361
560 143 3504
559 111 3615
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 115 3730
557 127 3857
556 141 3998
555 114 4112
554 129 4241
553 125 4366
552 125 4491
551 128 4619
550 107 4726
549 113 4839
548 132 4971
547 118 5089
546 118 5207
545 139 5346
544 138 5484
543 130 5614
542 142 5756
541 133 5889
540 111 6000
539 126 6126
538 104 6230
537 116 6346
536 125 6471
535 111 6582
534 127 6709
533 121 6830
532 121 6951
531 118 7069
530 116 7185
529 112 7297
528 106 7403
527 111 7514
526 99 7613
525 93 7706
524 111 7817
523 104 7921
522 107 8028
521 89 8117
520 84 8201
519 90 8291
518 72 8363
517 82 8445
516 79 8524
515 108 8632
514 65 8697
513 59 8756
512 66 8822
511 67 8889
510 53 8942
509 51 8993
508 64 9057
507 46 9103
506 56 9159
505 59 9218
504 49 9267
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